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ROBALINO MENA SILVIA SOLEDAD

CARTERA MENSUALIZADA DE PROVEEDORES
FECHA INICIO: 01-01-2024 - FECHA FIN: 13-12-2024

AGAMA MORENO CRISTIAN FA
AGRIPAC S.A.

AIMACANA ALMACHI FRANKL
ALCACIEGA QUISPE SILVIA
ALMACENES DE PRATI S.A.
ALMACHI CASA LUIS ALFRE
ALMACHI VILCA MARTHA ISA
AMORES VIZUETE CRISTIAN
ANDRADE NAVARRETE ERICK
ARIAS CASA NANCY MELISA
ARROYO MALDONADO VICTOR
ATIMASA S.A.

BENITEZ SINCHIGUANO ANDE
CAIZALITIN AINUCA ITALO
CALVACHE SANTACRUZ MARIA
CAMPOAGRO EQUIPOS Y SERV
CARLISANECUADOR CIA LTDA
CARTONES NACIONALES S.A.
CASA CASA LUIS EFRAIN

CASA CASA MARIA GUADALUP
CASA TOAPANTA FABIAN

CASA TOAPANTA JUANA EMIL
CASA TOAQUIZA DIANA AMPA
CEDENO SALDARRIAGA HOLG
CHANGO CHANGOTASIG LEONI
CHAVEZ QUISHPE LUIS EFRA
COLLAGUAZO HIDALGO DAYAN
COMERCIAL KYWI S.A.
COMERCIALIZADORA Y DISTR
COMPARIA DE TRANSPORTE
CONSTRUSAD S.AS. 8637.12
CORPORACION FAVORITA C.A
CRUZ CHELA EDWIN OSWALDO 117.36

478.80

273.60

543.40

272.25

362.50 105.00
2029.79
102.00
159.00
637.18
166.00
316.00
183.00 350.00
975.00
500.00 200.00 190.00
286.18 581.44 1020.17 1316.41
55.26
129.00
1997.00
657.80
13.80
416.53
2626.61 1825.02
223.00
1437.00
539.00
1093.00
842.00
1060.00
160.00
972.00
156.00
193.69
1695.67
1801.50
229.48
543.40 277.40

739.75
2029.79
102

159
637.18
166

316

533

975

890
3204.2
55.26
129
1997
657.8
13.8
416.53
4451.63
223
1437
539
1093
842
1060
160

972

156
193.69
1695.67
1801.5
8637.12
229.48
2233.96



CUNGUAN CARRERA CRISTIAN
ECUAQUIMICA ECUATORIANA
EMPRESA ELECTRICA PROVIN
FALCONECUADOR S.A.S.
FARMACIAS Y COMISARIATOS
FLORAGROVET VET SCC
FLORALPACK CIA LTDA
FRANKICIAS DEL ECUADOR S
GERARDO ORTIZ E HIJOS CI
GLOBAL SYSTEM SERVICIO |
GUALPA ALMACHI LUIS ALFR
GUALPA YUGCHA GLADYS MAR
GUALPA YUGCHA LIDIA MARI
GUERRA GUACHAMIN ALEJAND
GUISHA TISALEMA MONICA E
HERRERA CUENCA ENRIQUE P
IGUAGO CATOTA ALEJANDRO
IMPORTADORA DE INSUMOS Y
IN CAR PALM INDUSTRIA CA
IZA IZA JOSE RODRIGO

IZA IZA ORLANDO GABRIEL
MARCALLA ALOMOTO MARGARI
MARTINEZ MENA FANNY MARL
MAYORGA CALVACHE DORIS M
MEGASTOCKEC DISTRIBUIDOR
MEJIA RIERA JUDITH ARACE
MENDOZA MISSE ANDRES SAN
MERIZALDE & RAMIREZ CARN
MOLINA SANDOVAL LUIS ORL
MOPOSITA CHICAIZA CARMEN
PACHECO HERRERA JORGE GE
PACHECO PAZUNA FRANCO F
PAILLACHO MARMOL DIEGO F

70.00

1488.60 2223.79

1334.65
3579.00

3056.00

4989.78

883.13 1025.44 1567.75

2629.00

550.41
977.35

3920.03
225.40

1302.52
4051.00
67.00
591.00
621.32
43.00
5850.00
679.00
2908.37
4750.00

4393.00

551.00

410.00
3981.96

578.00
756.00

62.00
969.19

166.98
643.48

42.10

225.40

1699.00
190.34

1010.31

1295.00

1206.00

4876.54

2698.00
199.60

253.39

2629
166.98
1193.89
977.35
421
7632.42
450.8
1699
190.34
1302.52
4051
67

501
621.32
43
5850
679
5253.33
8329
1295
7449
1206
551
410
13848.28
70
2698
199.6
578
756
2733
62
4698.9



PEREZ VILLACIS DIEGO XAV 226.00 226

PESANTEZ YEPEZ OSCAR GEO 241.50 232.30 473.8
PLANTAS TECNICAS PLANTEC 2274.23 3644.12 5918.35
QUILUMBA SANTOS ANGELICA 432.00 432
QUIMBITA RIVERA ADRIANA 13.30 3363.78 1908.60 5285.68
QUIMICOLOURS S.A. 2371.42 2209.31 4580.73
QUINATOA LEMA SEGUNDO AN 160.00 160
QUINATOA VILCA EDWIN ROD 1447.00 1447
RAMIREZ CAIZA ZOILA ESPE 560.00 560
REATIQUI CEVALLOS JESSIC 521.00 521
REMACHE CLAUDIO SONIA RO 2347.80 2347.8
RIVERA RUIZ CARMEN AMELI 525.00 525
S.C.C INOVAPLAST DEL ECU 1189.66 418.22 1607.88
SEGUROS DEL PICHINCHA S. 42.73 40.96 83.69
SORAYA VERONICA ZAPATA J 156.40 156.4
TAIPE CASA JAIME FRANCIS 636.00 636
TIPAN TOAQUIZA MARIA DE 657.00 657
TOAPANTA SANCHEZ ANA YOL 1723.00 1723
TOAPANTA TOAPANTA TERESA 986.00 986
TOAQUIZA VILCA LUIS OSWA 409.00 409
TOLEDO COJITAMBO MARIA E 1710.37 1710.37
VELOZ LOZANO FABIAN ORLA 2195.31 13612.71 15808.02
VILCA ALMACHI LUIS EFRAI 1225.00 1225
VIRACUCHA CHANCUSIG LUZ 26.27 26.27
WAYRAFLOR CIA.LTDA. 235.00 765.00 1000
YANCHAGUANO TIGLLA LUIS 3231.00 3231
YANEZ ARIAS EDGAR RAMIRO 1749.00 1749
YOGUAMAZONAS S.A.S. 20.74 20.74
ZAMBRANO ZAMBRANO SANTIA 235.00 235
ZAPATA ALENCASTRO ANA LU 425.00 425
ZAPATA PANCHI LOURDES GR 247.90 872.78 1120.68



